
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES EAST MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAM BOYD STADIUM - LAS VEGAS, NV

ROUND 1 OF 1 - MAY 7, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

LAS VEGAS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

25 R. Sipes  1126.6241

57 B. Baggett  1426.6342

15 D. Wilson  1326.6703

17 J. Barcia  1326.6754

44 L. Smith  627.4195

139 M. Stewart  427.5616

48 M. Lemoine  1327.5827

245 L. Vincent  427.6798

65 H. Hewitt  727.9309

709 T. Bright  727.94210

283 J. Sipes  327.95511

102 C. Gosselaar  1028.00112

412 L. Kilbarger  828.46713

89 T. Futrell  428.47114

60 K. Rusk  1228.91915

94 R. Renner  329.11716

140 J. Moore  1229.14717

330 A. Catanzaro  1329.17918

304 B. Ripple  429.27419

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  1425.3471

15 D. Wilson  625.7422

25 R. Sipes  1425.7523

17 J. Barcia  1225.8684

139 M. Stewart  826.2915

48 M. Lemoine  1426.4666

65 H. Hewitt  726.5687

245 L. Vincent  1326.6498

102 C. Gosselaar  1026.9929

44 L. Smith  1027.06310

283 J. Sipes  727.33511

304 B. Ripple  227.42212

89 T. Futrell  627.63313

330 A. Catanzaro  628.03714

60 K. Rusk  328.28215

140 J. Moore  1328.30116

709 T. Bright  1128.31917

412 L. Kilbarger  928.72518

94 R. Renner  328.73619

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  910.8681

25 R. Sipes  1011.0752

17 J. Barcia  511.1623

15 D. Wilson  1211.1784

48 M. Lemoine  1411.3605

139 M. Stewart  311.4336

245 L. Vincent  311.5697

44 L. Smith  411.5868

709 T. Bright  1111.5869

65 H. Hewitt  711.68310

283 J. Sipes  311.73211

140 J. Moore  1311.74912

102 C. Gosselaar  811.84213

60 K. Rusk  611.85814

412 L. Kilbarger  511.86715

89 T. Futrell  811.90316

330 A. Catanzaro  511.93117

94 R. Renner  512.05718

304 B. Ripple  212.16119
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